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1 Ms. Priyanka Garg Magma Fincorp Limited ”Magma House”,24, Park Street, Kolkata-

700016

priyanka.garg@magma.co.in 2 MT 18.03.2019

2 Ms. Nikita Singhal Nellimarla Jute Mill 3A, Shakespear Sarani, 8th Floor, Kolkata, 

700071

secretariald@yahoo.com 1 MT 18.03.2019

3 Hansraj Jaria HANSRAJ JARIA (PCS 

FIRM)

Todi Mansion, Unit 1104 & 1105

1, Lu Shun Sarani, (Opp. Poddar Court)

Kolkata-700073

hansrajjaria@gmail.com 1 MT 13.03.2019

4 Smt Mausami Das RDB Rasayans Ltd Bikaner Building, 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, 3rd 

Floor, Room No-09, Kolkata-700001

mausami.das34@gmail.com 1 MT 13.03.2019

5 Rajib De Berger Paints India 

Limited

Berger House, 129 Park Street, Kolkata-

700017

rajibde@bergerindia.com 1 MT 08.03.2019

6 CS Kumkum Rathi M. RATHI & CO. A4B/2, 1, R.R.M. Roy Road

Kolkata- 700 041

mrathico@gmail.com 2 MT 08.03.2019

7 Kashish Arora South City 

Projects(Kolkata) Ltd

375,Prince Anwar Shah Road,

Kolkata-700068

secretarial@southcityprojects.com 1 MT 04.03.2019

8 Sanjay Kasture Tata Sponge Iron Limited 3rd Floor, Utkal Chamber of Commerce 

Building, N-6, IRC Village, Behind Crown 

Hotel, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751 015

skasture@tatasponge.com 1 MT 04.03.2019

9 Mr. Kamal Sewoda Balrampur Chini Mills 

Limited 

FMC Fortuna, 2nd Floor, 234/3A AJC Bose 

Road, Kolkata 700020

kamal.sewoda@bcml.in 1 MT 02.03.2019

10 Rashmi Maheshwari Maheshwari R & 

Associates

16 Brtish India Street

2nd Floor , Room No-2D

Kolkata - 700069

rashmi3309@rediffmail.com 3 MT 01.03.2019

11 Ranjeet Kanodia R. Kanodia & Associates 29/A, Weston Street, 1st Floor, Room No. A5/1 

Kolkata – 700012

kanodia.rkumar@gmail.com 2 MT 01.03.2019

12 Pawan Dalmia P Dalmia & Associates 74, Hospital Street, 2nd Floorm Kolkata-

700072, Syndicate Bank Building

cs.pawandalmia@gmail.com MT 20.02.2019

13 Rasna Goyal Rasna Goyal (PCS) 68, Jessore Road, Diamond Arcade, Suit No. 

301B, 3rd Floor, Kolkata- 700055

csrasnagoyal@gmail.com 2 MT 13.02.2019

14 Aparna Biswas W.B.STATE ELECTRICITY 

DISTRIBUTION COMPANY 

LIMITED

Vidyut Bhavan, Block-DJ, Sector-II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata-700091

wbsedcl.compsec@gmail.com 2 MT 10.02.2019
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15 Ms. Ritu Bajaj RP & ASSOCIATES ‘DIAMOND CHAMBERS’ 4, Chowringhee Lane, 

Block 4, 7th Floor, Room No.7A, Kolkata - 

700016

rbajaj@rpaonline.in 1 MT 10.02.2019

16 Hirak Ghosh Paharpur Cooling Towers 

Ltd

Paharpur House, 8/1/B, Diamond Harbour 

Road, Kolkata-700027

hirak.g@paharpur.com 1 (Professional) 05.02.2019

17 NIAZ AHMED CS NIAZ AHMED TODI MANSION, 9TH FLOOR, 1, LU-SHUN 

SARANI, KOLKATA 700073

csniazahmed@gmail.com 2 (1 Foundation 

passed and 1 

Executive passed)

28.01.2019

18 MR. NIAZ 

AHMED/MS. RITIKA 

VARMA 

NPR Finance Ltd TODI MANSION, 9TH FLOOR, 1, LU-SHUN 

SARANI, KOLKATA 700073

nahmed@nprfinance.com;  

ritika@nprfinance.com;

2 MT(Executive 

passed)

28.01.2019

19 Neelam Arora SKSRN & ASSOCIATES 40 Weston Street ,2nd Floor Room No. 20 

Kolkata - 700013

sksrnassociates@gmail.com; 2 MT 24.01.2019

20 Sidharth Baid Practising Company 

Secretary

Near Lal Bazar , Chandni Chowk Metro – 

Kolkata 

sidharth.acs@gmail.com; MT 24.01.2019

21 CS Arun Kumar 

Khandelia

K Arun & Co. "Shantiniketan”, 8 Camac Street, 8th Floor, 

Suite # 807, Kolkata - 700017

karun@cskarun.com ; 

arun@cskarun.com

2 MT 21.01.2019

22 Riddhiman 

Bhattacharyya

West Bengal Highway 

Development 

Corporation Limited

4tn & 5tn Floor HRBC Bhawan, Munshi 

Premchand Sarani, Kolkata-700021

cswbhdc@gmail.com/careerwbhdcl@

gmail.com

1 MT(Professional 

(preferable 

additional 

qualification LLB))

19.01.2019

23 SONALI CHAU BEY, 

Company secretary

ARCL ORGANICS LIMITED 2No FLOOR, GAGAN TARA BUILDING, 13 

CAMAC STREET, KOL-17

legal@arcl.in 2 MT 09.01.2019

24 Ms. Erina 

Chakraborty

ITC Limited 37 J.L. Nehru Road

     Kolkata - 700071

erina.chakraborty@itc.in; 2MT                  

(Professional Pass)
03.01.2018

25 Shri S Srinivas Garden Reach 

Shipbuilders & Engineers 

Limited

43/46 Garden Reach Road, Kolkata-24 samavedam.srinivas@grse.co.in 2 MT 03.01.2019

26 Ms. Rajni Mehta BRG Iron & Steel CO. Pvt. 

Ltd.

Godrej Waterside Building, Suite : 402-404,th 

Floor, DP Block, Plot Number 5, Sector V, Salt 

Lake City, Kolkata – 700091, West Bengal

hrd@brggroup.in  MT 21.12.2018

27 Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

Agarwal

Bally Jute Company 

Limited

5,Sree Charan Sarani,P.O.Bally,Howrah -

711201,West Bengal.

sanjay.agarwal@kankariagroup.com 2 MT 18.12.2018
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28 CS Mr Dilip Kumar 

Sarawagi

DKS & Co. 173, Mahatma Gandhi Road, First Floor Kolkata 

700 007

dksincs@yahoo.com  MT 18.12.2018

29 Mr. Ravi Kumar 

Murarka

SARDA PLYWOOD 

INDUSTRIES LTD.

113 Park Street, North Block, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 

700016

rmurarka@sardaplywood.com 1 MT (Professional) 15.12.2018

30 Akash Sharma Legal Access Sidha Weston, 3rd Floor, Weston Street, 

Kolkata 700013

akashsharmaw@gmail.com 1 MT 12.12.2018

31 Avishek Gupta Optimus Resolution and 

Restructuring Advisors 

LLP

CK 104, Sector 2, Salt Lake City, Near Tank no 9, 

Kolkata 700091

avishek@optimusresolution.net 1 MT 11.12.2018

32 Smt. Puja Guin West Bengal 

Infrastructure 

Development Finance 

Corporation Limited 

24, Hemanta Basu Sarani, “Mangalam Building”, 

Block-A, Kolkata-700001

puja.guin@wbidfc.co.in 1 MT 10.12.2018

33 DISHA  DUGAR CORPORATE ADVISORS 

LAW PROFESSIONALS LLP

19 A, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD, KOLKATA- 

700087

info@calp.co.in MT 07.12.2018

34 Ms. Garima Dwivedi Affinity Global Service 

Pvt. Ltd.

20B, Aabdul Hamid Street, East India House, 1st 

Floor, Room No. 1F, Kolkata-700069

garima@sbassociates.co.in 2-3 MT 05.11.2018

35 Hansraj Jaria HANSRAJ JARIA (PCS 

FIRM)

Todi Mansion, 11th Floor, Unit – 1104 &1105, 

1, Lu Shun Sarani, Kolkata - 700073

hansrajjaria@gmail.com MT 03.11.2018

36 Amlan Goswami MSP Steel & Power Ltd 16/S, Block - A, New Alipore,

Kolkata - 700 053, West Bengal, India

careers@mspsteel.com MT 03.11.2018
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